Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
9320 Gallatin Rd
Downey, CA 90240

EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2025

ORDER #006283

Nelly Marcus

Order Date: April 14,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: SATURDAY OR SUNDAY TIME

TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-11AM

Banquet Table, King

Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure King Linens
1- FOR THE NELLY'S TABLE

Banquet Table, 6ft
Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure 6ft Linens
Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure 132" Linens

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear
WHITE CUSHIONS

Flowers (Regular Size)
PINK | LAVENDER | TOUCHES OF YELLOW

Flowers (For Clients Long Table)
PINK | LAVENDER | TOUCHES OF YELLOW

Delivery and Pick Up Fee

PDF Generated on 04/14/2025 @ 11:11 AM PST

Qtty Price
2 $22.00
3 $28.00
1 $14.00
1 $28.00
1 $28.00
20 $7.50
3 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$44.00

$84.00

$14.00
$28.00
$28.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$348.00
$100.00
$33.06
($0.00)
$481.06
($0.00)
$481.06
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