ORDER #006283



Nelly Marcus

Order Date: April 14, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 9320 Gallatin Rd Downey, CA 90240

EVENT DATE: APRIL 20TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY OR SUNDAY TIME

TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-11AM

	-1 TAIVI				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
	Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure King Linens 1- FOR THE NELLY'S TABLE	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	1	\$14.00	Т	\$14.00
	Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure 6ft Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Champagne or Pale Pink Lamoure 132" Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear WHITE CUSHIONS	20	\$7.50	Т	\$150.00
	Flowers (Regular Size) PINK LAVENDER TOUCHES OF YELLOW	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Flowers (For Clients Long Table) PINK LAVENDER TOUCHES OF YELLOW	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Delivery and Pick Up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
Notes			Total Produ	ucts:	\$348.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$100.00
			Taxes:		\$33.06 (\$0.00)
			Discounts:		
			Total:		\$481.06
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$481.06